
Sl. No.  Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number  Email ID  State Zone
1 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00324/2017-18/10594 rkaco93@yahoo.co.in West Bengal Kolkata
2 Mr. Sandip Kumar Kejriwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00236/2017-18/10687 sandipkej2@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
3 Mr. Sanjit Kumar Nayak IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00079/2017-18/10702 sknayak31@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
4 Mr. Nihar Ranjan Nayak IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00460/2017-18/10803 banpur65@yahoo.co.in West Bengal Kolkata
5 Mr. Partha Pratim Ghosh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00554/2017-2018/10984 cappghosh@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
6 Mr. Surendra Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00825/2017-2018/11401 surendraca@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
7 Ms. Vinita Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00914/2017-2018/11520 sushil.vinita@gmail.com Jharkhand Kolkata
8 Mr. Sushil Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00965/2017-2018/11586 sushil.vinita@rediffmail.com Jharkhand Kolkata
9 Ms. Jayshree Bhandari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01174/2018-19/11838 ip.bhandarijayshree@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
10 Mr. Vishal Shekhar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00593/2018-19/11891 vs.vishalshekhar@gmail.com Bihar Kolkata
11 Mr. Bishwanath Choudhary IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00597/2018-2019/12042 choudhary_bishwanath@rediffmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
12 Mr. Deba Prasad Biswas IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01348/2018-2019/12079 deepee.dpb@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
13 Mr. Sandeep Vimal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01198/2018-2019/12084 vimalseksaria@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
14 Mr. Debasis Bhattacharya IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00682/2018-2019/12139 debasis5457@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
15 Ms. Saswati Basu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01393/2018 -2019/12221 saswati.ghosh@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
16 Mr. Satish Patodia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01279/2018 -2019/12227 spaindia@yahoo.com West Bengal Kolkata
17 Mr. Tarun Kumar Ray IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01411/2018 -2019/12228 tarun.ray123@yahoo.com West Bengal Kolkata
18 Mr. Sanjeev Oza IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01623/2019-2020/12502 sanjeevkoza@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
19 Ms. Rachna Anchalia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01572/2019-2020/12602 ca.rachna1978@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
20 Mr. Kamal Prakash Singh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01722/2019-2020/12653 kamalprakashco@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
21 Mr. Sumit Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01725/2019-2020/12683 ipsumitjain@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
22 Mr. Vinay Goenka IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01770/2019-2020/12709 taxhouseranchi@gmail.com Jharkhand Kolkata
23 Mr. Sanjay Khandelwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01714/2019-2020/12754 sanjay.pfs@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
24 Mr. Debdas Chakraborty IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01794/2019-2020/12758 ddc_in@rediffmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
25 Mr. Arabinda Banerjee IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01844/2019-2020/12886 arabindabanerjee7@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
26 Mr. Rakesh Dugar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01654/2019-2020/12892 card190376@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
27 Ms. Rachna Jhunjhunwala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00389/2017-18/10707 jsa.jhunjhunwala@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
28 Mr. Neeraj Kejriwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00392/2017-18/10710 nkejriwal.ip@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
29 Mr. Rajiv Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00552/2017-2018/10982 rajiv@kvrassociates.in West Bengal Kolkata
30 Mr. Bimal Kanti Choudhury IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01028/2017-2018/11682 bimalkantichoudhury@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
31 Mr. Ashok Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00626/2018-2019/11898 ashokkragarwal@hotmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
32 Mr. Sunil Mohan Acharya IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000174/2018-2019/12120 sunilmohanacharya58@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
33 Mr. Tapan Chakraborty IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000173/2018-2019/12121 tapanchakraborty2611957@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
34 Ms. Meena Sureka IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01422/2018-2019/12163 ipmeenasureka@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
35 Mr. Soumitra Bhose IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00793/2019-2020/12486 s_bhose@hotmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
36 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sureka IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01539/2019-2020/12517 ipneerajsureka@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
37 Mr. Birendra Kumar Tripathi IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00229/2019-2020/12679 bkt9000@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
38 Mr. Pranab Kumar Chakrabarty IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00088/2017-18/10826 pranabchakrabartypkc@yahoo.com West Bengal Kolkata
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39 Mr. Rajesh Lihala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00525/2017-2018/10950 lihalaco@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
40 Ms. Uma Kothari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01041/2017-2018/11714 caumakothari@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
41 Mr. Uttam Sarkar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01154/2018-19/11833 usarkar@usarkar.com West Bengal Kolkata
42 Mr. Santanu Bhattacharjee IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01141/2018-19/11868 neeljanai@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
43 Mr. Pramod Kumar Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00678/2018-2019/12039 pramodip09@gmail.com Jharkhand Kolkata
44 Mr. Santanu Brahma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01482/2018 -2019/12251 ip.santanubrahma@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
45 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Tibrewal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01577/2018-2019/12410 tibrewalpankaj@yahoo.com West Bengal Kolkata
46 Mr. Kanakabha Ray IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00204/2018-2019/12456 kanak1686@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
47 Ms. Savita Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00101/2017-18/10201 savita_22@hotmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
48 Mr. Rasik Singhania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00390/2017-18/10708 rasik.singhania@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
49 Mr. Srigopal Choudhary IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01238/2018-2019/11893 sgchoudhary@yahoo.com West Bengal Kolkata
50 Mr. Sabir Kanti Mazumder IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01161/2018-2019/11903 sabirk01@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
51 Mr. Sachin Gopal Jathar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00640/2018-2019/11968 sgjathar@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
52 Mr. Subodh Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00087/2017-18/10183 subodhka@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
53 Ms. Mamta Binani IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00086/2017-18/10227 mamtabinani@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
54 Mr. Kanchan Dutta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00202/2017-18/10391 kanchan@kgrs.in West Bengal Kolkata
55 Mr. Chandra Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00214/2017-2018/10414 ckcacs@yahoo.co.in West Bengal Kolkata
56 Mr. Sanjeev Jhunjhunwala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00325/2017-18/10595 sanjeevjhunjhunwala@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
57 Mr. Santosh Choraria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00549/2017-2018/10979 ca.schoraria@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
58 Mr. Surya Kanta Satapathy IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00598/2017-2018/11050 suryakantasatapathy@yahoo.co.in West Bengal Kolkata
59 Mr. Anish Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01497/2018 -2019/12256 anishagarwal@aaainsolvency.com Jharkhand Kolkata
60 Mr. Mahesh Chand Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01489/2018-2019/12304 mcgupta90@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
61 Mr. Kuldeep Verma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00014/2016-2017/10038 kuverma@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
62 Mr. Anil Anchalia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00049/2017-2018/10123 anilanchalia@yahoo.com West Bengal Kolkata
63 Mr. Ajay Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00608/2018-2019/11859 cs.aaa.2014@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
64 Mr. Ananda Rao Korada IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00286/2017-18/10844 raoka55@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
65 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01023/2017-2018/11722 rajesh521@yahoo.com West Bengal Kolkata
66 Mr. Nitesh Kumar More IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01087/2017-18/11785 nmore2091@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
67 Ms. Sonu Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00575/2017-2018/11016 casonujain@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
68 Mr. Sanjai Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00592/2017-2018/11045 casanjaigupta@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
69 Mr. Shashi Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00470/2017-18/10813 shashiagg@rediffmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
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